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Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 17 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Night Stand And Chair- C

Sofa- C

Home Decor-A

Books-B

Books- A

Eleventh Ed. Encyclopedia Brittanica- B
Christmas Decor- A

Home Decor- A

Torchiere- B

Overstuffed Chair- C

Party Servingware- A

Silver Plate Scale And More-A
Silverware Buffet- C

Michigan Chair Co. Chairs-C
Michigan Co. Dining Table-C
Persian Rug-C

TV Tables And Serving Trays- A
Vintage Dishware And Decor- A
Vintage Dishware And Decor- A
Vintage Dishware And Decor- A
Vintage Dishware And Decor- A
Vintage Dishware-A

Linens And Silver Plate Serviceware-A
Barware And More- A

Cabinet- C

Stereo, LPs And Cabinet-C
Music Boxes And Figurines-A
Music Boxes And Figurines-A
Music Boxes And Figurines-A
Capodimonte and More-A
Lighted Display Cabinet-C
Porcelain Dolls-A
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Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 22 7.00pm PT

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
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0048
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0056
0057
0058
0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

Title

Collectible Plates And Wall Art- B
Zenith Television- C

Lyre Tables- C

Decor Vases Trophies And More-A
Siamese Cat TV Lamp-A

Vintage TV Cabinet-C

VHS Player and Tapes-A

End Table-B

Figurines And Decor- A

Books- A

Books-A

Books-A

Books-B

Books- A

Figurines And Decor-A

Tables, Lamp And Shredder- C
Loveseat- C

Decor- A

Morse Sewing Machine-A

Retro Kitchen Table-C

Retro Kitchen Chairs-C

Pyrex and More - A

Retro Cookware-A

Drinking Glasses Plates And More- A
Kitchenwares and-B

Rolling Cart And Kitchenwares- B
Home Goods- A

Decor- B

Ironing Board And Iron-B

Griddle Meat Grinder And More-A
Kaysons China Set- B

Radios and More-B
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Lot Title Lot Title

0069 Paint, Caddy And TableLinens- A 0112 Table and Decor-A

0070 Wood Love Sest-C 0113 Art Deco Bed-C

0071 Housewares and More- B 0114 Dresser and Mirror-C

0072 Vintage Cameras-A 0115 Lampsand More-A

0073 Housewares and More-A 0116 Retro Media-A

0074 Table And Stools-C 0117 Trunk and Pictures-A

0075 lrons-A 0118 Bed Frame-A

0076 Phone Table and Lamp-B 0119 Dresser and Mirror-C

0077 Sewing Machine and Cabinet-C 0120 Collectibles-A

0078 Stools-A 0121 Culture-A

0079 Retro Office-A 0122 Vintage Radios-B

0080 Wood Students Desk-B 0123 Motorola Stereo Hi-Fi-A
0081 Leather Arm Chair-C 0124 Side Tables-B

0082 Sewing Notions- A 0125 Chest and More-B

0083 ToysAnd Decor- A 0126 Home Decor - A

0084 Decor- A 0127 Dresser And Mirror - C
0085 Decor and More-A 0128 Hideaway Television- C
0086 Tables- C 0129 Plastic Models- A

0087 Wall Art-A 0130 Bakeware And Serving Table - A
0088 Philco Tube Radio-C 0131 Floor Lamp- A

0089 Lamps-A 0132 Home Decor - A

0090 Wine Decanters and More-A 0133 Television Cabinet - C

0091 Framed Pictures- A 0134 LampsAnd Chair - A

0092 SideTables-C 0135 Bed-C

0093 Toys A 0136 Quilts- A

0094 Office Chair-C 0137 Linens- A

0095 Suitcase Luggage- A 0138 Vanity Table And Mirror - C
0096 Jewelry and More-A 0139 Decor - A

0097 Jewelry-A 0140 Rocking Chair And Table - A
0098 Retro Dresser-C 0141 Plant Stands- B

0099 Full Bed-C 0142 Metal Bed - C

0100 Decor-A 0143 Knitting Supplies- A

0101 Vintage Radios and Fan-A 0144 Foor Lamps- B

0102 Bedding-A 0145 Treadle Sewing Machine And Notions - A
0103 Razors and Shavers-A 0146 Vintage Kitchenware And Vacuum - B
0104 22K Gold Plate and More-A 0147 Medica Equipment - A
0105 Retro Dresser and Bedside Table-C 0148 Building Materials- A

0106 Trunks-B 0149 Ashtrays- A

0107 Retro Kitchenwares-A 0150 Vintage Tools- A

0108 Projector and Screen-A 0151 Banana Seat Bicycle- A
0109 Drafting Set and More-A 0153 Books- A

0110 Travel-A

0111 Retro Electronics-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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